$83,574.14

SUMMARY
EFT 10854 - 10985 $776,740.42
Cheques 011015-011016 $4,682.50
Bpay $635.00
Direct Debits $48,364.40
Payroll $83,574.14

$913,996.46

Payroll

SHIRE OF DOWERIN 

4
APRIL 2023 Date: 4/05/2023 

Voucher: 711 
-

Amount in words: 

Two thousand nine hundred and ninety four dollars and forty cents $ 2,994.40 

Drto. NAB VISA D89 

Joornql ITTJM l1l�02�10· '21o0
MUNICIPAL FUND 

CEO 

We hereby certify in accordance with "The Local Government Act 1995" and Local Government (Financial 

Management) Regulations that the work as specified below has been duly and faithfully performed and approved.